Greensboro Aquatic Center - Site License

2024 ACC Championship - 2/20/2024 to 2/24/2024

Event 32 /33 Women / Men 1650 Free
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Meet Program - Saturday Prelims

W MEET: 15:25.30
W CONF: 15:25.30
W AMER: 15:03.31
W USOP:  15:03.31
WNCAA: 15:03.31
W Pool: 15:13.30
M MEET: 14:27.93
M CONF: 14:24.43
M AMER: 14:12.08
MUSOP: 14:12.08
15:52.41

16:13.73

16:30.59

14:37.31

14:53.54

15:25.12

2/20/2016 Leah Smith
2/20/2016 Leah Smith
11/18/2017 Katie Ledecky
11/18/2017 Katie Ledecky
11/18/2017 Katie Ledecky
12/4/2014 Katie Ledecky
2/29/2020 Zachary Yeadon
3/24/2018 Anton Ipsen
2/22/2020 Bobby Finke
2/22/2020 Bobby Finke
Women A

Women IV23 Invited NCAA 2023
Women B

Men A

Men IV23 Invited NCAA 2023
Men B

Lane Name Yr School

Seed Time

Heat 1 (Heat1 Women 1650 Free) Starts at 02:45 PM

DUKE
GTCH
MIA
VT
GTCH
MIA

Heat 2 (Heat1 Men 1650 Free) Starts at 03:03 PM

1

2 Portello, Audrey

3 Sakellaris, Arianna
4  Cera, Adrianna

5 Weiss, Camille

6  Brown, Allison

7  Otava, Aino

8

1

2

3 Fitzpatrick, John

4  Simpson, Austin

5 Edwards, Jonathan
6

7

8

ND
DUKE
FSU

10:06.42
17:00.34
16:50.56
16:51.41
17:03.88
10:06.71

9:18.44
15:52.97
9:07.46

Heat 3 (Heat2 Women 1650 Free) Starts at 03:19 PM

1

N oo W

8

Starnes, Sydney
Luther, Madison
Bookstein, Delaney
Licht, Abby

Karras, Sophia
Goodwin, Gabrielle
Chang, Yi Xuan
Grafmiller, Madison

VT
LOU
VT
PITT
ND
FSU
DUKE
VT

Heat 4 (Heat2 Men 1650 Free) Starts at 03:37 PM

1

O N O U AW N

Piela, Michal
Williams, Keith
Quirie, David
Gerhard, Benjamin
Craft, Alexander

Henry, Drew

PITT
UNC
FSU
GTCH
PITT
PITT

16:48.91
16:46.73
16:43.96
16:41.68
16:42.56
16:46.10
16:47.85
16:49.45

15:37.39
15:36.91
15:32.12
15:35.48
15:37.05
15:49.18

Heat 5 (Heat3 Women 1650 Free) Starts at 03:53 PM

1

N O v N

8

Morgan, Michelle
Mock, Tessa
Reader, Lilian
Kuwata, Paige
Anderson, Kate
Pruitt, Mary
BrzozowsKi, Julia

Gjersten, Emily

Heat 6 (Heat3 Men 1650 Free) Starts at 04:10 PM

1

N oo W

8

Sleater, Patrick
Perks, Charles
Hering, Tanner
Naber, Jonathan
0'Brien, Sam
Thompson, Peter
Smith, Zachary
Smith, Liam

Heat 7 (Heat4 Women 1650 Free) Swimming with Finals

1

N oA N

8

Knapp, Sophia
Travis, Chase
Graves, Maggie
Gormsen, Cavan
Hastings, Emma
Hierath, Yara
Donohoe, Madelyn

Travis, Brooke

Heat 8 (Heat4 Men 1650 Free) Swimming with Finals

1

W N O U WwWN

Ponsler, Kyle
Watson, Tyler
Kilavuz, Mert
Lloyd, Kenneth
Dant, Ross
Sibirtsev, Ilia
Plage, James

Yanchev, Yordan

UNC 16:40.66
PITT 16:37.24
UNC 16:35.53
LOU 16:26.83
VT 16:32.16
ND 16:37.23
FSU 16:39.18
DUKE 16:40.91
UNC 15:30.78
GTCH 15:25.37
UVA 15:19.83
VT 15:12.85
UVA 15:16.07
UVA 15:22.68
FSU 15:27.96
ND 15:31.61
UVA 16:23.32
VT 16:16.74
ND 16:11.39
UVA 16:08.99
NCS 16:11.18
NCS 16:15.71
UVA 16:21.19
NCS 16:25.60
NCS 15:05.69
LOU 15:00.39
GTCH 14:44.15
NCS 14:41.32
NCS 14:43.85
LOU 14:51.66
NCS 15:03.49
FSU 15:10.08

W W w w

1v23
1v23
1v23

1v23
1v23
1v23
Iv23



